
40

77

25

50

55

60

70
50

38

80

62

40

50

45

62

95
50

50

90
34.99

48
5

310

12
9

110

335

200

200

11
0

190

178

725

160

160

295

111

100

112

150

27
.1 6.92

35.1

94.3

54.96

44.32

27.24

18.97
60.36

37.69

53.93

36.14

89.97

44.32

68.13

64.65

28
.62

96.17

90.36

65.44

578.6

52
.93

30
9.2

26
.86

37.69

86.57

128.5

88.64

87.3125.93

36
.14

18.92

90.93

150.9

22.83

97.18

24.85

64.07
41.37

40.08

92.58

64.18

43.24

48.97

32.42
64.98

56.64

45
.55

59.53

19.25

27
.78

51.6399.83

27.57

41.31

35.
75

54.13

45.12

33.81

45.72

34.27

41.
91

29.78

80.
42

10.51

48.67

36
9.6

2

180.35

28
1.9

7

122.06
169.27

101.93

162
.19136.08

150.7
3

25
1.3

6

124.35

110.21

128.66

134.44

151.16

110
.86

288.18

192.67

214.82

100.09

153.93
112.31

130.42

111.61

200.07

138.65

120.21

373.68

160.36

130.58

19
6.8

9

281.67

16
1.2

7

27
5.8

3

108.19

166.81

16
1.2

7

113.05

323.75

215.88

120
.28

105.18

171.35

135.01

15
0.7

9

287.03

281.34

14
3.1

1

269.31

17
0.2

9

114.54

238.78

166.39

110
.86

188.67

145.69

146.25

13
10

.31

26
40

 +/
-

2640 +/-

DR

DR

CHUKKARLARK CI

CHUKKAR

LARK CI WINDING WY

B

39.53

1.0 Ac1.01 Ac1.01 Ac

1.16 Ac

1.16 Ac

68
62

70

72

73

71

69
61

140

139

150

144

135
136

143

134

130

151

132

149

133

129

146

147

145

142

131

137

141

138

148

StNV

StNV

StNV

StNV

USFS

USFS
USFS

DoCo

USFS

StNV

StNV

StNV

StNV

USFS

004

007 012

005

008

016

003

011

013 017

010

002

012

010

001

007

006

002

004

011008

005

002

006001

003

009

014

001

009

015

Lot A
USFS

100.70 Ac
1418-27-812-010

Ptn

286
283

270

274
279

268

280

282

278

280

278

279

284

1362

712

711

710

Cave
Rock Estates

Unit 2

Cave
Rock Estates

Unit 3
Cave

Rock Estates
Unit 1

NO
TE

: T
his

 m
ap

 is
 pr

ep
are

d f
or 

the
 us

e o
f th

e D
ou

gla
s C

ou
nty

 As
se

ss
or,

 fo
r a

ss
es

sm
en

t a
nd

 illu
str

ati
ve

 pu
rpo

se
s o

nly
.

It d
oe

s n
ot 

rep
res

en
t s

urv
ey

 of
 th

e p
rem

ise
s. 

 N
o l

iab
ility

 is
 as

su
me

d a
s t

o t
he

 su
ffic

ien
cy

 or
 ac

ura
cy

of 
the

 da
ta 

de
lin

ea
ted

 he
reo

n.

N 1/2  SE 1/4SEC.  27

SCALE:

1 5

2

3

6

84

7

6 3
7

2 15 4
8 9 11

18
19
30

10
15

31

22
27

23
26

14

29
20
17 13

24
25

12

3534

16

28
21

32 3633T8N
T9N

T10N

T11N

T12N

T13N

T14N
R18E R19E R20E

R21E R22E R23E R24E
DOUGLAS
      
    COUNTY,
          NEVADA

Assessor's Parcels
Douglas County Assessor

®
1 " = 200 '

REVS'D:  9/15/2018

1418-27-7T 14 N  R 18 E

Ma
p L

eg
en

d Parcel Boundary
Subdivision Boundary
Town Boundary
Township/Range/Section

Open Space/Conservation Easements

001

110
Parcel Number
Parcel Sub/Seq Number

1.0 Ac Parcel Acreage
B  L  K     A Parcel Block Number

1 Parcel Lot Number
1100 Parcel Address


